
LOT 

NO.
DESCRIPTION

APPROVED 

BUDGET FOR 

CONTRACT

BID DOCUMENT AMOUNT

1 1 UNIT OF 5-TON FORKLIFT P 2,250,000.00 P 5,000.00

NO. ACTIVITIES

1 PRE-BID CONFERENCE

2
SUBMISSION & OPENING

OF BIDS

ITB2025-22G

ZAMBALES II ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE INC.

Nagbunga, Castillejos, Zambales

Tel No. (047) 602-2402    Mobile No. +63 931 038 9827

Email: zameco2.pbac@yahoo.com

INVITATION TO BID

ZAMECO II

The Zambales II Electric Cooperative, Inc. (ZAMECO II), through its Procurement, Bids and Awards Committee

(PBAC) invites all interested bidders to apply for eligibility and to bid for the Supply and Delivery of 1 Unit of 5-

Ton Forklift.

DATE and VENUE

October 14, 2025, @ 9:00 AM via ZOOM

October 22, 2025, @ 9:00 AM at ZAMECO II Main 

Office

This project is financed by the Internal Generated Fund of the Cooperative.

The copy of Eligibility and Bid Documents will be available at ZAMECO II with the office address at Brgy.

Nagbunga, Castillejos, Zambales, or will be sent thru email, from October 7 to October 22, 2025, upon payment of a

non-refundable amount of bid documents.

ZAMECO II assumes no responsibility whatsoever to compensate or indemnify bidders for any expenses incurred in

the preparation of their bids.

We hereby reserve the right to reject any or all bids, to waive any informality therein and to accept such bid as may be

considered advantageous to the Cooperative.

Procurement, Bid and Awards Committee


